PPE Catalogg
Introduction
Overview
Alliance Consulting Partners, LLC is a market
leader in the sales, deployment, and management of
PPE and other life-saving products and services.
With a comprehensive portfolio of products that is
capable of expanding to meet the on-going and

♦ Face Shields
• Reusable
◊ Can be cleaned and reused
◊ Follow cleaning and disinfection guidelines for
your facility
• Disposable
◊ No chance of contamination from inadequate
cleaning
◊ Inexpensive and made for one-time use
◊ They may be purchased in sterile packaging to
ensure complete sterility for clean-room use
Eye Protection
Eye Protection
Disposable Face Shield - Bag of 10 Shields
Part #: PPEFACESHLD1 — single
Part #: PPEFACESHLD10 — 10-pack
• FDA certified and the manufacturer is ISO 13485 certified.
• Made from polyester and includes an elastic head strap.
• The front of the shield has a hard scratch-resistant coating which
can be cleaned with disinfectants.

w/6 Piece CPR Pack & Plastic Case
Part #: PPEKITCPR/CASE
Shown in bag Alcohol sanitizer
Alcohol-free shown
Prices current as of 09-11-2020 and may change
Check www.GetTheAlliance.com for current prices
(Call For Bulk Pricing)
Personal Protection Kits
• Provides the essentials needed in today's world to help protect
your employees from exposure to potentially harmful pathogens.
• Each kit includes non-woven 3-ply consumer masks, vinyl gloves,
hand sanitizer, and sanitary wipes.
• Contains the suggested quantities of PPE needed based on the
number of employees protected.
Your Price:
Part #: PPEKITBRH10- 10 Employees $239.00
Part #: PPEKITBRH25-- 25 Employees $499.00
Part #: PPEKITBRH50-- 50 Employees $949.00
Part #: PPEKITBRH100-- 100 Employees $1,849.00
Personal Protection Kit for Businesses -
Office/Corporate
• Provides the essentials needed in today's world to help protect
your employees from exposure to potentially harmful pathogens.
• Each kit includes non-woven 3-ply consumer masks, hand
sanitizer, and sanitary wipes.
• Contains the suggested quantities of PPE needed based on the
number of employees protected.
Your Price:
Part #: PPEKITBO10 - 10 Employees $179.00
Part #: PPEKITBO25  - 25 Employees $429.00
Part #: PPEKITBO50 - 50 Employees $829.00
Part #: PPEKITBO100 - 100 Employees $1,639.00
Personal Protection Kit for Businesses -
Restaurant/Hospitality
# Employees Face Masks (50/pkg) Hand Sanitizer (8oz Bottle) Disinfectant Wipes (72 ct)
10 Employees 4 Packages 10 Bottles 2 Packets

• Other ingredients may include aloe or other
moisturizing compounds as extended use can lead to
extreme dryness of the skin.
♦ Non-Alcohol
• If choosing a non-alcohol hand sanitizer, check that
the main active ingredient is benzalkonium chloride,
which is considered the most effective non-alcohol
substance at controlling contamination.
• It should be noted that benzalkonium chloride does
not kill all germs, but it can weaken them and keep
them from growing.
Hand Sanitizer
Hand Sanitizer
Antiseptic Hand Sanitizer 8oz GUSSET
Part #: PPEBCP8OZ— gusset
Part #: PPEBCP8-24OZ— case of 24 gusset
• 8-ounce gusset.
• Contains 70%  alcohol.
• Other ingredients include glycerin, carbomer, aminoethyl propanol,
fragrance, propylene glycol, isopropyl myristate, aloe barbadensis leaf
juice (aloe vera), and tocopheryl acetate (vitamin E).
• May discolor certain fabrics or surfaces
Front Back Your Price: $4.99 — single bottle
Your Price: $ $109.00 — case of 24 squeeze bottles
Antispetic Hand Sanitizer 16oz pump-
70% Isopropyl Alcohol
Part #: PPEBCP12-16OZ— 12 Bottles/Box
Part #: PPEBCP48-16OZ— 48 Bottles/Box
• Formulated with 70% Isopropyl Alcohol.
• Will kill germs on contact.
• Includes glycerin to help moisturize and soothe hands.
Your Price: $26.99 — 12/box

Surface Disinfectants
The BIOWOLF was designed to provide
an all-day/everyday disinfecting solution.
The removable easy-fill tank holds 800ml,
allowing you to coat up to 2,800 square
feet on a single tank fill.
This spray is manufactured at
Santec in New Jersey and is EPA
registered against COVID-19. Each
case contains 6 bottles of cleaner.
For use on non-porous surfaces.
Surface Disinfectants
Antibacterial Alcohol-Free
Wipes - 80 Wipes/Packet
Part #: PPEANTIWIPES80 — single packet
Part #: PPEANTIWIPE80/20 — case of 20 packets
• 80 wipes per packet.
• Available in a case of 20 packets.
Your Price: $5.50 — single packet
Your Price: $97.50 — case of 20 packets
Germicidal Disposable Wipes
Part #: PPEWIPE160TUB — single tub
Part #: PPEWIPE24/160TUB— 24-packs
• Multi-Purpose Antimicrobial Alcohol Wipes - 160/tub
• SANI-CLOTH® HB Germicidal Disposable Wipes kill HBV, Influenza A/
Hong Kong, Acinetobacter, Aspergillus niger and Trichophyton
mentagrophytes plus over 100 microorganisms in 10 minutes.